


 
Royal South Australian Yacht Squadron  
Juniors Sail Training Calendar  
Season 2016-17  

Date Time Training   Time Racing  
Sun 25th September 0900hrs Welcome BBQ & Training 1 1300hrs Fun Races 1 & 2  

Sun 9th October 0900hrs Training 2 1300hrs Club Championship 1&2 

Friday 14th October 1800hrs Social Event      

Sunday 23th October 0900hrs Training 3 & National 
Discover Sailing Day 1300hrs Fun Races 3 & 4 

Sunday 30th October 0900hrs Training 4 1300hrs Juniors Bundey Cup 

Saturday 5th November  RSAYS Opening Day  

Sunday 6th November TBA Morning After Breakfast    

Sunday 20th November 0900hrs Training 5 1300hrs Club Championship 3 &  4  

Sunday 27th November TBA New Members Welcome 

Sunday 4th December 0900hrs Training 6 1300hrs Fun Races 5 & 6 

Saturday 10th December TBA Pacer Cup – JUNIOR vs SENIOR Challenge & Christmas Celebration 

Sunday 29th  January  0900hrs Training 7 1300hrs Club Championship 5 & 6 

Sunday 12th February 0900hrs Training 8 1300hrs Fun Races 7 & 8 

Sunday 26th February  0900hrs Training 9 1300hrs Club Championship 7 & 8 

Friday 10th March  
Juniors Camp – Location to be decided   
 
For early arrivals the campsite is open from 5:00pm Friday Night 
Saturday and Sunday: Training and Racing (“Crusty Cup Series”) 

Saturday 11th March 

Sunday 12th March  

Monday 13th March 

Sunday 9th April 0900hrs Grelka Cup – Long Race Beach BBQ 

Saturday 29th April 
Junior Sail Past and Presentation Night 

A late afternoon sail past the Commodore and Guests assembled at the 
main clubhouse followed by presentations and dinner 

Sail Training 

Starts at 0900hrs and finishes with the de-rigging of the boats, usually about mid day. A BBQ Sausage 
Sizzle lunch starts at about 1200hrs and all parents, junior sailors, friends and volunteers are welcome.  
Racing 

Open to competent crew draw from participants. Fees are $10 per boat. 
Race days finish at approx. 1530hrs, dependant on weather.  
 




